
Sr.No Applications No Candidates Full Name Percentile_Score DOB Gender Category

1 299580 MALEKAR PRANALI DILIP 98.5439 27-03-1998 FEMALE Other Backward Class

2 223585 CHHAKULI GANGADHAR WANJARI 98.5439 23-06-1998 FEMALE Other Backward Class

3 352732 MAYURI MUKUNDRAO PATIL 98.5439 10-08-1998 FEMALE Other Backward Class

4 245548 SHARAYU PRAVIN CHAUDHARI 98.5439 02-01-1999 FEMALE Other Backward Class

5 230964 SHRUTIKA SANDIP NANEKAR 98.5439 28-06-1999 FEMALE Other Backward Class

6 295345 SHRUTI RUDRAYYA HIREMATH 98.5439 24-05-2002 FEMALE Other Backward Class

7 275138 KALYANI DATTATRAY SHINDE 98.5439 21-06-2003 FEMALE Other Backward Class

8 273595 NANDINI JITENDRA PATIL 98.5075 17-10-1996 FEMALE Other Backward Class

9 785401 GITANJALI BALU DALAVI 98.4521 07-05-2001 FEMALE Other Backward Class
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10 803343 POOJA DILIP LIMBHORE 98.3402 18-09-1995 FEMALE Other Backward Class

11 358405 SHRUTI BHAGWANRAO KHARAT 98.0867 04-07-1999 FEMALE Other Backward Class

12 579715 PALLAVI MUNESHWAR SONEWANE 98.0867 04-11-1999 FEMALE Other Backward Class

13 214669 KAJAL BHARAT PATIL 98.0867 03-09-2001 FEMALE Other Backward Class

14 421633 SHRADDHA SHANKAR GADEKAR 98.0867 20-05-2002 FEMALE Other Backward Class

15 205583 SHRUSHTI RAMESH GARDE 98.0867 25-10-2002 FEMALE Other Backward Class

16 482613 PUNAM PRABHAKAR AVACHAR 98.0867 20-11-2002 FEMALE Other Backward Class

17 464369 PRIYA ANIL YADAV 97.8366 06-07-1999 FEMALE Other Backward Class

18 449731 CHANAKSHEE DIPAK DAGWAR 97.8366 24-07-2000 FEMALE Other Backward Class

19 566391 SANJIVANI DILIP IBITE 97.8366 25-12-2002 FEMALE Other Backward Class
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20 321528 PATIL SNEHA SHIVRAM 97.8366 01-02-2004 FEMALE Other Backward Class

21 390501 UJJWALA ANNA MULAK 97.7981 04-04-1994 FEMALE Other Backward Class

22 292097 MOHINI BHIKA HASE 97.5787 04-05-1995 FEMALE Other Backward Class

23 245284 TANUJA VIJAYKUMAR KASHID 97.5787 02-06-1997 FEMALE Other Backward Class

24 225234 ROHINI EKNATH JAGTAP 97.5787 17-07-1997 FEMALE Other Backward Class

25 293048 SWAPNALI SAVATA KALUKHE 97.5787 24-01-1999 FEMALE Other Backward Class

26 229242 MONIKA NAMDEV AMBHORE 97.5787 15-06-2000 FEMALE Other Backward Class

27 475018 SHRUTI KRUSHNARAO NICHAT 97.5787 08-09-2001 FEMALE Other Backward Class

28 287680 ANAMIKA GAJANAN ZAGADE 97.5787 22-05-2002 FEMALE Other Backward Class

29 294529 SRUSHTI DILIP DORLIKAR 97.5787 06-08-2002 FEMALE Other Backward Class
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30 410310 PRATIKSHA EKNATH GURAV 97.4903 16-02-2003 FEMALE Other Backward Class

31 255245 VAISHNAVI KAILAS RAUT 97.2727 23-03-2003 FEMALE Other Backward Class

32 521770 YUGATAI MURLIDHAR THAWARE 97.0369 19-04-1995 FEMALE Other Backward Class

33 432424 POOJA VINAYAK DHABALE 97.0369 13-03-1998 FEMALE Other Backward Class

34 763458 ANKLESHA SACHIN BARTAKKE 97.0369 19-08-1998 FEMALE Other Backward Class

35 333184 PRAJAKTA BALKRUSHNA UGALE 97.0369 21-06-1999 FEMALE Other Backward Class

36 319468 KANCHAN JAYANT MAHAJAN 97.0369 30-07-2000 FEMALE Other Backward Class

37 456023 AISHWARYA ANANTA UDAWANT 97.0369 01-01-2002 FEMALE Other Backward Class

38 578020 PRATIKSHA SHANKAR LODAM 97.0369 12-03-2003 FEMALE Other Backward Class

39 235458 SWATI SITARAM GORE 96.8461 24-06-1998 FEMALE Other Backward Class
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40 785026 VAISHALI KRISHNA KASHID 96.6803 03-03-1996 FEMALE Other Backward Class

41 274492 SUSMITA SHRIKAR BARBADE 96.6803 27-05-1999 FEMALE Other Backward Class

42 577548 VAISHNAVI UMESH HULYALKAR 96.6803 23-05-2002 FEMALE Other Backward Class

43 304200 VINITA RAMESH PATIL 96.5119 05-08-2002 FEMALE Other Backward Class

44 323995 SONAL BHAGWAT SHINDE 96.3766 17-05-1996 FEMALE Other Backward Class

45 397144 AISHWARYA DHONDIBHAU BHOR 96.3766 09-05-1998 FEMALE Other Backward Class

46 213478 PRITAM GORAKH ALHAT 96.3766 05-08-2001 FEMALE Other Backward Class

47 776848 RUTUJA HEMANT AHIRE 96.3766 05-08-2001 FEMALE Other Backward Class

48 701829 AARTI AMBADAS BARKALE 96.3766 18-02-2002 FEMALE Other Backward Class

49 237639 CHETANA MADHUKAR ZAGADE 96.3766 11-05-2002 FEMALE Other Backward Class
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50 357869 PRADNINI SURENDRA PATIL 96.3766 11-11-2002 FEMALE Other Backward Class

51 501553 PATIL PRIYANKA SAMADHAN 96.3766 09-02-2003 FEMALE Other Backward Class
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